MHS Moon Hall School, Reigate

Reigate

Minibus Route Schedule & Charges
2024/2025

Minibus Enquiries: Kura: Tel: 01306 318 771 : moonhall@ridekura.com
Times Shown: Dependant on traffic & weather conditions.
Terms of Travel: The School Minibus Code of Conduct applies at all times.
Please note that the charges shown below is the cost per term.

DAILY BUS TIMETABLE & TERMLY CHARGES- ALL ROUTES

LOCATION AM TIMINGS | PM TIMINGS CHARGES £

Route 1 — Twickenham Return Single
Richmond - Chaucer Ave 06:35 17:55 £775 £520
Cambridge Road 06:45 17:45 £775 £520
Hampton Road 06:50 17:35 £775 £520
Chatham Road 07:10 17:10 £775 £520
Villiers Ave 07:15 17:05 £775 £520

Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10

Route 2 — Esher

Esher - Waitrose 07:10 17:10 £775 £520
Claygate - Wootton Place N/A 17:06 £775 £520
Claygate- The Swann Inn Pub, Hare Lane 07:15 17:05 £775 £520
Claygate - Red Lane 07:20 17:00 £775 £520
Reigate Hill Bus Stop N/A 16:25 £430 £300

Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10

Route 3 — South Croydon/Reigate

Sanderstead - Sanderstead Station 07:10 17:15 £775 £520
Purley - Tesco Extra 07:20 17:05 £775 £520
Coulsdon- Aldi 07:30 16:55 £650 £445
Chipstead - Midday Sun Pub 07:35 16:50 £650 £445
Chipstead - Rugby Club 07:40 16:45 £650 £445
Reigate - Brokes Road 07:55 16:25 £430 £300
Reigate - Evesham Road 08:00 16:20 £430 £300

Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10




LOCATION AM TIMINGS | PM TIMINGS CHARGES £
Route 4 — Guildford/ Dorking
Shalford - Tillingbourne Rd 07:10 16:55 £775 £520
Guildford - The Clavadel 07:25 17:15 £775 £520
Merrow - Merrow Park and Ride 07:35 N/A £775 £520
Shere - Denis Café N/A 16:45 £775 £520
Albury - Silent Pool 07:45 N/A £775 £520
Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10
Route 5 — Billingshurst
Billingshurst - The Weald School 07:20 16:50 £775 £520
Broadbridge Hth - Tesco Extra 07:40 16:35 £775 £520
Warnham - Station Rd 07:50 16:30 £775 £520
Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10
Route 6 - Rudgwick
Cranleigh - The Co-Op 07:25 16:55 £775 £520
Ewhurst Rd Layby 07:27 16:50 £650 £445
Sherrydon Bus Stop 07:28 16:49 £650 £445
Parklands Drive N/A 16:47 £650 £445
Ewhurst - St Peter and Paul’s Car Park 07:35 16:45 £650 £445
Ewhurst — Bulls Head N/A 16:44 £650 £445
Ockley - Ockley Station 07:46 16:35 £650 £445
Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10
Route 7 - Crawley
Cuckfield - Rose and Crown Pub 07:20 17:05 £775 £520
Crawley Down - The Dukes Head 07:40 16:45 £775 £520
Smallfield - Redehall Rd 07:45 16:40 £650 £445
Wheatfield Way South 07:52 16:33 £430 £300
Horley - Brookfield Drive 07:55 16:30 £430 £300
Horley - Southlands Ave Bus Stop 08:00 16:25 £430 £300
The Black Horse Pub N/A 16:20 £430 £300
Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10




LOCATION AM TIMINGS | PM TIMINGS CHARGES £
Route 8 - Bocketts Farm
Pyrford 07:05 17:15 £775 £520
The Old Crown, Lower Rd 07:45 16:40 £730 £465
Hazel Way 07:48 16:35 £730 £465
Leatherhead - Bocketts Farm (Roundabout) 07:55 16:30 £730 £465
Dorking Station 08:00 N/A £650 £445
Gadbrook Road 08:10 16:20 £430 £300
Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10
Route 9 - New Malden
New Malden - St James Church 07:20 16:55 £775 £520
Worcester Park Station 07:25 16:50 £775 £520
The Blue Ball Pub - Walton 07:50 16:20 £650 £445
Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10
Route 10 — Carshalton
Carshalton - Church of the Good Shephard 07:20 17:00 £775 £520
Nork - Nork Community Centre 07:40 16:30 £650 £445
Banstead - Romans International, Brighton Rd 07:45 16:40 £650 £445
Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10
Route 11 — Dorking
Abinger Hammer 07:50 16:45 £650 £445
Wotton - Hollow Lane 07:55 16:40 £650 £445
Dorking - Horsham Rd 08:00 16:35 £650 £445
Ashcombe Rd N/A 16:30 £650 £445
Moon Hall School 08:15 16:10




